
EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

BB/RB ARTHUR TAYLOR 1 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 6 NO

BB/RB CAMERON SENEGAL X X X X X X X 1 X 1 NO

BB/RB DAMON HOPKINS 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 8 YES

BB/RB LAMARR HANKINS 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 8 YES

BB/RB MARCUS VERSER 1 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 7 YES

BB/RB TRE HOSLEY X 1 X 1 X 1 1 X 1 5 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBAW AJIAH ARCENEAUX X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBAW AMBER SCOTT X 1 X X NS X X X X 1 NO

LBAW ANGELICA ALVARADO 1 1 X X X X X X 1 3 NO

LBAW AZJA BRYANT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBAW BREANNA MEYER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBAW BRITNEY WALTON X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

LBAW CAMI WHAYNE 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 X 6 YES

LBAW CORINA YOUNG X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

LBAW DENESHA HENDERSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBAW DENIM GOFF NS 1 1 1 1 X X X X 4 NO

LBAW DESHAUNA LOUD X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBAW HALEY MASON 1 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 6 NO

LBAW JAY HARDIN X X X X 1 X X X X 1 NO

LBAW JOHNA REEVES X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

LBAW KANESHA JACKSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBAW KARISSA GRAVES X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

LBAW KAYLA WHAYNE X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

LBAW KORTNEE SOLOMON X X 1 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

LBAW KRISHAUN ADAIR 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 YES

LBAW LABELLE LAFRANCE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 8 YES

LBAW LUCILE COOK JACKSON X 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 6 NO

LBAW LYNIKE GRAVES X 1 1 X X X X X X 2 NO

LBAW NIYA BRYANT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBAW RAEMIA CLEMONS 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 7 YES

LBAW SADIE JACKSON 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBAW SAVANNAH GILDER X X X X 1 X X X 1 2 NO

LBAW SAVANNAH ROBERTS 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBAW SHAKYLAH STAFFORD X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 7 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBAW SHARECE DOUCH POOLE X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

LBAW TAYLOR BAYER X 1 X X 1 X X X 1 3 NO

LBAW VALYNCIA BROOKS 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 X 1 7 YES

RODEO COUNT
THRU FT WORTH TX 08/17/2024



EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

JRBAW BRADEN BERRY X 1 1 1 X X X NS 1 4 NO

JRBAW BULL TAYLOR X 1 1 X X X X X X 2 NO

JRBAW CALEB WALKER X X X 1 1 X X X X 2 NO

JRBAW CJ WALTON 1 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 6 NO

JRBAW DAKOTA JOHNSON X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

JRBAW D. HAMILTON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBAW HARREL WILLIAMS JR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

JRBAW JADEN BERRY X 1 1 1 X X X NS 1 4 NO

JRBAW JACKSON ASHTON X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

JRBAW J. HAMILTON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBAW JASON WRIGHT X 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 5 NO

JRBAW JEREMIAH WALKER X 1 X 1 1 X X 1 1 5 NO

JRBAW JERMAINE WALKER JR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

JRBAW KARTER BAILEY X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

JRBAW KAYSON MCCULLOUGH X 1 X 1 NS X X X X 2 NO

JRBAW KJ AKINS X 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 6 NO

JRBAW LJ BERRY X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

JRBAW RAGEL DAN X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

JRBAW TERRELL DEWBERRY X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBAW TRENTON WHAYNE 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 7 YES

JRBAW TREVOR WHAYNE 1 1 1 X X X X 1 1 5 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

SW AARON LASKEY X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

SW ANDREW HOSLEY X X X X X X 1 X X 1 NO

SW ARNOLD LASKEY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

SW BRADLEY MCGEE X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

SW CAMERON SENEGAL X X X X X X X 1 X 1 NO

SW CHARLES BARRETT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 NS 8 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

SW CHASE PIERRE X 1 X X 1 X X X X 2 NO

SW DARYL ELLIOTT 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 8 YES

SW DENELL HENDERSON 1 1 1 X 1 X X X X 4 NO

SW DOMANIC LANE X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

SW DONTRE GOFF X 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 7 YES

SW EDDIE TAYLOR X 1 1 X X X X X X 2 NO

SW ISAAC KING X NS X X X X X X X 0 NO

SW JAMES TAYLOR 1 1 1 X 1 X X 1 1 6 YES

SW JAYLYIN MINOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

SW MAX CLARK X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

RODEO COUNT
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EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

SW RAYSHODE AMOS X 1 1 1 1 X 1 X 1 6 NO

SW REGINALD MCCULLOUGH 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 YES

SW ROBERT HUGHES X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

SW ROBERT WYCKOFF JR. X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 7 YES

SW RODNEY DEMERY 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 X 7 YES

SW SHERMAN WYCKOFF X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

SW STERLING WALTON X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

SW TONY ASKA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

SW TORY JOHNSON 1 1 1 X X X X X X 3 NO

SW TRE HOSLEY X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

SW WEFUS TYUS 1 1 X X X X X X X 2 NO

SW WYATT RAYMOND X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 7 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT MLK (1/15/24) FT. WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS (4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND (7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGELES 
(7/20-21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-4/24)

FT. WORTH 
(8/17/24)

TOTAL RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO COUNT 
REQUIREMENTS

LSU AJIAH ARCENEAUX X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LSU ALEXZA FULLBRIGHT X X X 1 1 X 1 1 1 5 NO

LSU AZJA BRYANT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU BRITNEY WALTON X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

LSU CAROLYN CARTER 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 8 YES

LSU DAYNA CARTER X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

LSU DENESHA HENDERSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU DENISE LENON X X X X X X 1 X X 1 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LSU DENISE TYUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU JAY HARDIN X X 1 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

LSU JUNELIA IDLEBIRD 1 1 X X 1 X X X 1 4 NO

LSU JUSTINI CARTER 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 8 YES

LSU KANESHA JACKSON X X X X 1 1 1 1 1 5 NO

LSU KENADEE GOODMAN X X X X 1 X X X X 1 NO

LSU KORTNEE SOLOMON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 8 YES

LSU KRISHAUN ADAIR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU LINDA BROWN X X 1 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

LSU LONDON GLADNEY 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 X X 6 YES

LSU LYNIKE GRAVES X 1 1 X X X X X X 2 NO

LSU MALIYAH PETE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 8 YES

LSU NECIEY HENDERSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU NIYA BRYANT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU PARIS WILBURD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LSU RONNI FRANK X X X X X X X 1 X 1 NO

LSU SHANISE REED X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

LSU ULONDA JACKSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X NS 7 YES

LSU VALYNCIA BROOKS 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 X 1 7 YES

RODEO COUNT
THRU FT WORTH TX 08/17/2024



EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LSU WHITNEY JEFFERSON X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBR ALEEYAH ROBERTS 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR ALEXZA FULLBRIGHT X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 7 YES

LBR ANANIAS REECE X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR ANGELICA ALVARADO X 1 X X X X X X 1 2 NO

LBR BRITTNEY NELSON X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR BROOKE JEFFERSON X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR CAJE BAPTISTE X X X 1 X X X NS X 1 NO

LBR CINKYRA MOSLEY X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR DANIELLE CLARK X X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 6 YES

LBR DENESHA HENDERSON X 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBR DENIM GOFF NS 1 1 1 1 X X X X 4 NO

LBR DENISE LENON X X X X X X 1 X X 1 NO

LBR DENISE TYUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBR JACE BAPTISTE X X X 1 X X X NS X 1 NO

LBR JADA BLANTON 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 X X 6 YES

LBR JAELAH KNAPPER X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

LBR JIYAH KNAPPER X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

LBR JOSEPHINE GAJEWSKI X X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 YES

LBR JUNELIA IDLEBIRD 1 1 X X X X X X 1 3 NO

LBR KAILEE HOWELL 1 X NS 1 X X X 1 1 4 NO

LBR KANDRA DEMERY 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 8 YES

LBR KANESHA JACKSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBR KAYLA WHAYNE X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

LBR KENADEE GOODMAN X X X X 1 X X X X 1 NO

LBR KENNEDI SMITH 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR KIMBERLY WHAYNE 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 X 6 YES

LBR KORTNEE SOLOMON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 8 YES

LBR KRISHAUN ADAIR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

LBR LINDA BROWN 1 1 1 1 1 X X X X 5 NO

LBR LONDON GLADNEY X 1 X 1 1 1 1 X X 5 NO

LBR LUCILE COOK JACKSON X 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 6 NO

LBR MALIYAH PETE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 8 YES

LBR NAKEESHA JONES X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR NAILA HOBBS X X X 1 1 1 NS X X 3 NO

LBR NIYA BRYANT X X X X 1 X X X X 1 NO

LBR PARIS WILBURD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

RODEO COUNT
THRU FT WORTH TX 08/17/2024



EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBR RAEMIA CLEMONS 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 7 YES

LBR REGINAE HARDIN X X X NS X 1 1 X X 2 NO

LBR SADIE JACKSON 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR SAVANNAH GILDER X X X X 1 X X X 1 2 NO

LBR SAVANNAH ROBERTS 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR SHANISE REED X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR STEPHANIE COCKRILL X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

LBR SOLVEI JEWEL-MODKINS X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

LBR TAYLER MCCULLOUGH X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

LBR TIERANA MCCULLOUGH X X X 1 1 X X X X 2 NO

LBR WHITNEY JEFFERSON X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

LBR VALYNCIA BROOKS X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

LBR YATTISKA GATSON X X X 1 X X X X 1 2 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

JRBR APRIL EPPS X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

JRBR AMARISSA HUGHES X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBR AMORAH LINDSEY X 1 1 1 X X X X 1 4 NO

JRBR BRANDI HURLEY X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBR BROOKLYN BURRELL X X X X 1 X X X 1 2 NO

JRBR ESSENC TAYLOR X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBR JAELAH KNAPPER X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

JRBR JANIYA HOBBS X X X 1 1 1 1 X X 4 NO

JRBR JOSEPHINE GAJEWSKI 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 YES

JRBR KINLEY ADAIR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

JRBR PARIS REAGAN X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBR PARKER HENDERSON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

JRBR ZOEY WILBURD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

PWBR FALYNN MCCULLOUGH X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

PWBR JOURNEE HERRINGTON X 1 1 1 NS X X 1 1 5 NO

PWBR KAEDYN SMITH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

PWBR KALI BOOKMAN X X X X 1 X X X 1 2 NO

PWBR KALLI POOLE X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

PWBR KENDALL HENDERSON 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 8 YES

PWBR LONDYN GATSON X X X 1 X X X X 1 2 NO

PWBR REIGN WILBURD X 1 1 X 1 X X 1 1 5 NO

RODEO COUNT
THRU FT WORTH TX 08/17/2024



EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

PWBR RYLEN WILBURD X 1 1 X 1 X X 1 1 5 NO

PWBR SKYLAR BRANDON X X X X X 1 X X X 1 NO

PWBR SLAYDANCE WHAYNE 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 X 6 YES

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

BR AARON BAXTER X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

BR ANTHONY SMITH 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 8 YES

BR AUVION HORTON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

BR BLAINE DEVER X X X X 1 X X 1 1 3 NO

BR CEDRIC CARTER JR X 1 X 1 X X X X X 2 NO

BR CRAIG JACKSON III X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

BR CURTIS HOBBS X X X X X NS NS X X 0 NO

BR DEONTE PAGE X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

BR DEVYN BRANSCOMB X X NS X X X X X X 0 NO

BR ELIJAH COX 1 1 1 NS 1 1 1 1 1 8 YES

BR GARY RICHARDS X X 1 X 1 1 X 1 X 4 NO

BR JARREN JOHNSON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

BR JERMAINE GLOVER X X 1 X 1 1 1 1 X 5 NO

BR KALEB LEWIS X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

BR KAMAL MILLER NS 1 X X X 1 1 X X 3 NO

BR KENDRICK MACK X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

BR MARCEL AUTMAN X 1 NS 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

BR MALIK MATTHEWS NS 1 1 NS X X X X X 2 NO

BR TRAVORIS ZENO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

BR XAVIER DAVIS X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

EVENT CONTESTANT
MLK 

(1/15/24)

FT. 
WORTH  
(2-17-24)

MEMPHIS 
(4/12-
13/24)

FT.WORTH 
(5/18/24)

FT.WORTH 
(6/15/24)

OAKLAND 
(7/13-
14/24)

LOS ANGE-
LES (7/20-

21/24)

ATLANTA 
(8/3-
4/24)

FT. 
WORTH 

(8/17/24)

TOTAL 
RODEO 
COUNT

MET RODEO 
COUNT REQUIRE-

MENTS

CR AARON JOHNSON 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 8 YES

CR ANTHONY JORDAN X X 1 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR ADRIAN GAYLOR X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

CR ASHTON SEMIEN 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 8 YES

CR BENNY MOSLEY 1 X X 1 X X X X X 2 NO

CR BRANDON CURTIS 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR BUBBA MINOR X 1 X 1 X X X X X 2 NO

CR CAMERON SENEGAL X X X X X X X 1 1 2 NO

CR CAYDEN JOHNSON X 1 1 NS X X X NS NS 2 NO

CR CHARLES BARRETT 1 X 1 1 1 1 X X X 5 NO

CR CHARLES WILLIAMS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR CHASE PIERRE X 1 X X 1 X X X X 2 NO

CR CHRIS ROLLING 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES
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CR CHRIS WALTON 1 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 6 NO

CR CJ DEFFENBAUGH X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR COBIE JOHNSON X 1 1 NS X X X NS NS 2 NO

CR CORY SOLOMON X X X NS X X X NS X 0 NO

CR CURTIS ADAIR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR CYRUS MARSAW X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

CR DALE FULLBRIGHT NS X 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 6 YES

CR DARELL CARMOUCHE 1 1 X X 1 1 1 1 1 7 YES

CR DENNIS CHACHERE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR DEON OSBORNE X 1 1 1 X 1 1 X 1 6 YES

CR DEREK GOFF X 1 1 1 1 X X X X 4 NO

CR DERRICK POOLE X X X 1 1 X X X NS 2 NO

CR DOMINIQUE MITCHELL X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR DONTRE GOFF X 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 7 YES

CR DREW HENDERSON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

CR DURANDEL FORD X X X X 1 X X X X 1 NO

CR EDDIE DEVER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR GLENN JACKSON X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR GREG GOODEN X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 YES

CR HARREL WILLIAMS SR. 1 X X X X X 1 X X 2 NO

CR JACOBY DONAHUE X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

CR JAMAIL BAKER X X X 1 1 X X X X 2 NO

CR JAMES COLLINS X X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 YES

CR JAMES BERRY III* X X 1 1 X X X NS 1 3 NO

CR JAQUAVIAN CURTIS 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR JAY HINES X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

CR JAYLYIN MINOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR JB COLLINS X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR JD FREEMAN X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR JD HAMILTON X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

CR JEFFERY HAYES JR X X X X 1 X X X 1 2 NO

CR JEKORE TYLER X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR JERMAINE WALKER JR. X 1 1 1 1 X X X X 4 NO

CR JEREMIYAH LARUE X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO
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CR JESSE WARD X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR JOHN DOUCH X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

CR JOHNNY RAY HOWARD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR JUSTIN DAN X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

CR KADRION RICHARDS X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR KEIANO GARY X 1 X 1 X X X X X 2 NO

CR KEJUAN GAINES 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO
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CR KENNETH MCCULLOUGH X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

CR KENNY KENNEDY* X X 1 1 X 1 1 X X 4 NO

CR KING PICKETT X X X X 1 X X NS 1 2 NO

CR KJ RIDEAUX X X X NS X X X X X 0 NO

CR LANCE BERNARD X 1 X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR LANDRIS JOHNSON X 1 X X 1 X X X 1 3 NO

CR LAROSS BARNES 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 X 5 NO

CR LAWRENCE MCCULLOUGH X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

CR LAYDEN WYNN X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

CR LERAE JORDAN 1 1 1 1 X X X X X 4 NO

CR LINDON DEMERY 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 X 7 YES

CR MALEIK MOSES 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR MALIK GATSON 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR MARLLON BELL X 1 X 1 X X X X X 2 NO

CR MAURICE WADE 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR MYLES MALONE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 YES

CR NORMAN MITCHELL NS X X X X X X X X 0 NO

CR PACO AKINS X 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 6 NO

CR PAT TAYLOR X X X 1 X X X X X 1 NO

CR RAYSHODE AMOS X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO

CR REGINALD MCCULLOGH X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

CR REMY NORRIS X 1 X 1 1 X X X X 3 NO

CR RICHARD COLEMAN 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 7 YES

CR RICHARD NEWTON X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

CR STEPHEN ROBINSON X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 X 6 YES

CR STEPHON CALHOUN X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

CR STERLING WALTON X X X 1 1 X X X 1 3 NO

CR TERRY HEWITT 1 X X X X X X X X 1 NO

CR TERRY HEWITT JR NS X X X X X X X X 0 NO
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CR TONY ASKA 1 X 1 X X 1 X 1 X 4 NO

CR TORY JOHNSON 1 1 1 X X X X X X 3 NO

CR TRENT HIGHTOWER X X X X X X X X 1 1 NO

CR TROY PIERCE X X X X X 1 1 X X 2 NO

CR TROY REESE NS X X X X X X X X 0 NO

CR WELDON(DEWELDON) 
WATSON

X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 4 NO

CR WILLIAM WHAYNE 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 X 6 YES

CR WILLIE COLLINS X 1 1 1 1 X X X 1 5 NO

CR WYATT RAYMOND X X 1 1 X X NS X 1 3 NO

CR ZACHARY JOHN WHITE X X 1 X X X X X X 1 NO
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